DISASTER RELIEF LEADERSHIP – November 10, 2010
	Ainslie, Richard - 580/639-2839 (c), ainslierb@swoi.net

	Barker, Jim– 580/873-9349 (h), 580/743-3368 (c), j_barker_66must@yahoo.com

	Barrick, Mike– 405/379-2824 (h), 405/592-9636 (c), mrbarrick@sbcglobal.net

	Bettis, Paul – 405/942-3000 ext 4304 (w), 405/990-7755 (c), pbettis@bgco.org

	Biles, Jim – 918/224-1684 (h), 918/693-0225 (c), jimthebaptist@sbcglobal.net

	Boone, Steve – 405/771-5227 (h), 405/203-8343 (c), stevenjboone@yahoo.com

	Brankel, Louis – 918/630-0165 (c), lbrankel@cox.net

	Butcher, Orby Jr – 405/273-7611 (h), 405/740-3380 ©, drbutcher@allegiance.tv

	Cabler, Steven – 918/335-2703 (h), 918/440-0983 (c), sdcabler@bartnet.net

	Dean Choate – 918/452-2584 (h), 918/470-7163 (c), deanchoate@yahoo.com

	Coffey, Jim– 580/225-4358 (h), 580/821-0848 (c), coffeygrounds@sbcglobal.net

	Crane, Bob– 918/333-1734, bscrane@cableone.net

	Doffer, John - 580/234-8632 (h), 580/542-1205 (c), cherokee.baptist@sbcglobal.net

	Edwards, John – 405/262-3851 (h), jed370@att.net

	Elliott, Marvin– 580/276-0883 (c), cheyennetradingco@hotmail.com

	Ferris, Larry – 405/485-2936 (h), 405/642-0715, lsferris@pldi.net

	Fischer, Dick – 580/652-2797 (h), 580/522-1970 (c), advance@ptsi.net 

	Fuller, Dan– 580/529-2356 (h), 580/574-1901 (c), dfuller49@yahoo.com

	Gauntlett, Chuck - 405/324-2876 (h), 405/250-3044 (c), chucksgoing@earthlink.net

	Giager, Danny – 580/227-3250 (h), 580/794-0046 (c), DLGiager@hotmail.com

	Gilbert, Rusty – 405/728-0983 (h), 405/728-9060, 405/409-6371 (c), unclerusty@yahoo.com

	Harp, Clark – 580/847-2571 (h), 580/364-6094 (c), clarkdharp@gmail.com

	Hawkins, Jack – 405/826-9997 (c), jnh4112@yahoo.com  

	Johnson, David - 918/931-0787 (c), ecba@att.net

	Johnson, George– 918/618-2401 (c), gjohnson9216@fullnet.net

	Johnson, Wes & Jean– 405/258-5890 (h), 405/258-8801 (c), fourjfarms@aol.com

	Jones, Gene – 405/247-3480 (h), 580/550-0548 (c), jonesgene@sbcglobal.net

	Kiser, Dean - 405/396-8994 (h), 405/409-6124 (c), icekiser@aol.com 

	Lee, Dewayne– 918/776-9321 (h), 918/774-2982 (c), dandvlee@yahoo.com

	Lindsey, Fred - 405/452-3405 (h), 405/380-2211 (c), frd_lindsey@yahoo.com

	Mathis, Kyle – 918/733-4261 (h), 918/607-1799 (c), junseymay@onalot.com

	Mayfield, Jerry - 918/622-7876 (h), 918/637-5163 (c), jeochsner@cox.net

	McAlister, Jack – 405/799-9901 (h), 405/408-3962 (c), cindyjackmac@att.net

	McDown, Don – 405/732-6749 (h), 405/812-6749 (c) , dmcdown@cox.net

	McKeen, Gary - 918-683-2875 (w), 918-441-0132 (c), gary@mbamissions.org

	McMillin, James - 918/653-2582 (h), 918/658-4670 (c), petros1@windstream.net

	Megli, Max &Linda – 580/637-2572 (h), 405/760-7146 (c), mmegli@carnegienet.net

	Miller, Ken - 580/227-0088 (h), 580/227-7150 (c)

	Oldham, Bob & Sue– 918/689-7818 (h), 918/618-2117 (B- c), 918-618-2477 (S-c)

	Perryman, Doris – 405/210-8351 (c), dperryman3@cox.net

	Phillips, Damon – 580/252-3803 (h), 580/467-1062 (c), dbphillips1823@sbcglobal.net

	Porter, Sam –  405/942-3000 ext. 4337 (w), 405/478-7979 (h), 405/990-8155 (c), sporter@bgco.org

	Prince, Jr., John – 405/395-9196 (h), johnrprincejr@allegiance.tv

	Rhodes, Grant– 580/759-3344 (h), 405/642-2612 (c), copperhead1co@hotmail.com

	Sheetz, Jim– 918/338-2007 (h), 918/331-7338 (c), jlsheetz@cableone.net

	Smith, Randy – 405/376-2735 (h), 405408-3061 (c), randj44@yahoo.com

	Stephens, Mary – 405/942-3000 ext. 4336, mstephens@bgco.org

	Thompson, Bill – 405/720-0413 (h), 405/990-0797 (c), photolabthompson@yahoo.com

	Wagoner, Norman – 918/689-7813 (h), 918/689-6501(c), wagoner7@fullnet.net

	Weiss, Joe– 405/485-2171 (h), 405/627-0761 (c), mjwlaw@pldi.net

	Williams, Claud – 580/384-5353(h), 580/371-5573 (c), williams@wilnet1.com

	Wilson, Ted – 918/352-3441 (h), 918/645-2958 (c), bpanther48@aol.com 

	Young, Joe – 580/549-6171 (h), 580/483-1853 (c), zjy48@aol.com


